


Particle Type and Surface Size, µm Catalog No. Unit

UltraRainbow Calibration, 
6 peaks, 107/mL

3.5-3.9 URCP-38-2K 1x3mL & 
1x2 mL

UltraRainbow Calibration, 
6 peaks, 107/mL

5.0-5.9 URCP-50-2K 1x3mL & 
1x2 mL
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SPHERO CALIBRATION GRAPH
(PE Channel)
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SPHERO CALIBRATION GRAPH
(PECY5 Channel)
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SPHERO CALIBRATION GRAPH
(APC Channel)

R2 = 0.9999

10

100

1000

10000

100000

1000000

0 64 128 192 256
RELATIVE CHANNEL NUMBER

M
EA

P 
 (R

el
at

iv
e 

Va
lu

es
)

4

1

5

3

2

6


	URCP flyer.pdf
	urcp particles backpage

